This Former
Spirent Business
is Now Part
of VIAVI
Contact Us   +1 844 GO VIAVI  |  (+1 844 468 4284)
To learn more about VIAVI, visit viavisolutions.com/en-us/spirent-acquisition
© 2025 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
 DATASHEET

+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
PX3 QUINT-SPEED 12-PORT APPLIANCE
Ordering Information
Spirent Application
Part Number Bundled Hardware Description
Spirent
TestCenter
Avalanche
Commander
PX3-QSFP28-12-100A Spirent PX3 100G ONLY QSFP28 12-PORTS X
PX3-QSFP28-12-125A Spirent PX3 100 25G QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-150A Spirent PX3 100 40 10G QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-175A Spirent PX3 100 50 25G QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-225A Spirent PX3 100 50 40 25 10G QSFP28 12-PORT X
Hardware Upgrades (available as add-on features after purchase of bundled
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-100G 100G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-50G 50G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-40G 40G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-25G 25G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-10G 10G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X